
INNOVATION:
IT’S IN
OUR DNA
swisstextilemachinery.ch

SWISS
EXHIBITORS
ITMA 2023



SWISS EXHIBITORS ITMA 2023

Company 
(in alphabetical order)

Hall Booth Association 
member

AGM JACTEX AG H10 C115 •

AUTEFA SOLUTIONS SWITZERLAND AG H10 C201c •

BECATRON AG H11 E201 •

BENNINGER AG H18 A201 •

BLUESIGN TECHNOLOGIES AG H5 B301 •

BRAECKER AG H1 C206c •

CONVACC AG (STEINEMANN CVS) H1 D101 •

CREALET AG H6 B306 •

DATACOLOR AG EUROPE H4 E204

DIMPORA AG H3 A201d

DROP CHEMICALS SA H6 A110 •

EMPA – MATERIALS, SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY H3 B305

FIXATTI AG H5 D303

GRAF + CIE AG H1 C206f •

GRAF + CIE AG H10 B102 •

Company 
(in alphabetical order)

Hall Booth Association 
member

HABASIT AG H2 B306

HABASIT AG H5 C213

HAELIXA AG H3 A201l

HEBERLEIN AG H3 E204 •

HEIQ MATERIALS AG H5 A308

HORNIK FIBERTECH H4 D321

G. HUNZIKER LTD. H6 C109 •

ITEMA (SWITZERLAND) LTD. H6 B105b •

JAKOB MÜLLER AG H6 A102 •

KARL MAYER TEXTILMASCHINEN AG H4 B119 •

LAKEVIEW-TECHNOLOGY SAGL H9 B101

LÄSSER AG H9 D207 •

LOEPFE BROTHERS LTD. H3 B205d •

LUWA AIR ENGINEERING AG H3 D201 •

Transforming the World of Textiles

The world’s largest international textile and garment 
technology exhibition, ITMA highlights innovations that 
will help textile and garment manufacturers transform 
and grow their business.
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Chapter 1 
Spinning 

Chapter 2 
Winding
 
Chapter 19 
Research & Innovation
 
Chapter 5 
Knitting

Chapter 12 
Testing
 
Chapter 20 
Fibres, Yarns & Fabrics
 
Chapter 9 
Printing & Inks
 
Chapter 16 
Colourants & Chemicals
 
Chapter 4 
Weaving

Chapter 7 
Braiding

Chapter 3 
Nonwovens
 
Chapter 8 
Finishing
 
Chapter 6 
Embroidery

Chapter 10 
Garment Making

Chapter 11 
Composites

Chapter 13 
Logistics

Chapter 14 
Recycling

Chapter 15 
Software & Automation

Chapter 17 
Plant Ops Equipment

Chapter 18 
Services



Company 
(in alphabetical order)

Hall Booth Association 
member

MAAG BROTHERS MACHINE WORKS LTD. H14 B304 •

NORSEL TEXTILMASCHINEN AG H4 C306 •

NORSEL TEXTILMASCHINEN AG H6 B203 •

OEKO-TEX® SERVICE GMBH H4 E209

POLYTEX AG H4 E308 •

RETECH AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT H1 B108 •

RIETER MACHINE WORKS LTD. H1 C206 •

RIETER HOLDING LTD. H1 C206b •

ROTORCRAFT AG H1 C105 •

SANTEX RIMAR AG H18 A110b •

SANTEX RIMAR AG / CAVITEC H18 A110c •

SAURER INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY AG H2 B101 •

SEDO ENGINEERING SA H11 C305b •

SSM SCHÄRER SCHWEITER METTLER AG H1 C206h •

Company 
(in alphabetical order)

Hall Booth Association 
member

STÄUBLI INTERNATIONAL AG H6 A201 •

STEIGER PARTICIPATIONS SA H4 D101a •

SUN CHEMICAL ADVANCED MATERIALS SA H5 D302

SWINSOL AG H3 D311 •

SWISSLASTIC AG H4 E210

SWISSMEM TEXTILE MACHINERY DIVISION CC * 82 •

TRÜTZSCHLER SWITZERLAND AG H3 C101a •

USTER TECHNOLOGIES AG H1 A202 •

USTER TECHNOLOGIES AG H10 B103 •

WERNER MATHIS AG H11 A301 •

WILLY GROB LTD. H6 C110 •

X-RITE EUROPE GMBH H4 E201

XETMA VOLLENWEIDER AG H14 B303 •

ZÜND SYSTEMTECHNIK AG H7 D303
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H1
Company 
(in alphabetical order)

Booth Association
 member

BRAECKER AG C206c •

CONVACC AG (STEINEMANN CVS) D101 •

GRAF + CIE AG C206f •

RETECH AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT B108 •

RIETER HOLDING LTD. C206b •

RIETER MACHINE WORKS LTD. C206 •

ROTORCRAFT AG C105 •

SSM SCHÄRER SCHWEITER METTLER AG C206h •

USTER TECHNOLOGIES AG A202 •

Main Entrance 
Corso Italia

H1

H3
Company 
(in alphabetical order)

Booth Association
 member

DIMPORA AG A201d

EMPA – MATERIALS, SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY B305

HAELIXA AG A201l

HEBERLEIN AG E204 •

LOEPFE BROTHERS LTD. B205d •

LUWA AIR ENGINEERING AG D201 •

SWINSOL AG D311 •

TRÜTZSCHLER SWITZERLAND AG C101a •

CHAPTERS 1 SPINNING 2 WINDING 19 RESEARCH & INNOVATION

H3
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Main Entrance 
Corso Italia

H4 H2

H4
Company 
(in alphabetical order)

Booth Association
 member

DATACOLOR AG EUROPE E204

HORNIK FIBERTECH D321

KARL MAYER TEXTILMASCHINEN AG B119 •

NORSEL TEXTILMASCHINEN AG C306 •

OEKO-TEX® SERVICE GMBH E209

POLYTEX AG E308 •

STEIGER PARTICIPATIONS SA D101a •

SWISSLASTIC AG E210

X-RITE EUROPE GMBH E201

H2
Company 
(in alphabetical order)

Booth Association
 member

HABASIT AG B306

SAURER INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY AG B101 •

CHAPTERS 1 SPINNING 5 KNITTING 12 TESTING
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H5
Company 
(in alphabetical order)

Booth Association
 member

BLUESIGN TECHNOLOGIES AG B301 •

FIXATTI AG D303

HABASIT AG C213

HEIQ MATERIALS AG A308

SUN CHEMICAL ADVANCED MATERIALS SA D302

Main Entrance 
Corso Italia

H7

H7
Company Booth Association

 member

ZÜND SYSTEMTECHNIK AG D303

CHAPTERS 9 PRINTING & INKS 16 COLOURANTS & CHEMICALS
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Corso Italia

H10 H6

H10
Company 
(in alphabetical order)

Booth Association
 member

AGM JACTEX AG C115 •

AUTEFA SOLUTIONS SWITZERLAND AG C201c •

GRAF + CIE AG B102 •

USTER TECHNOLOGIES AG B103 •

H6
Company 
(in alphabetical order)

Booth Association
 member

CREALET AG B306 •

DROP CHEMICALS SA A110 •

G. HUNZIKER LTD. C109 •

ITEMA (SWITZERLAND) LTD. B105b •

JAKOB MÜLLER AG A102 •

NORSEL TEXTILMASCHINEN AG B203 •

STÄUBLI INTERNATIONAL AG A201 •

WILLY GROB LTD. C110 •

CHAPTERS 3 NONWOVENS 4 WEAVING
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LAKEVIEW-TECHNOLOGY

H9
Company 
(in alphabetical order)

Booth Association
 member

LAKEVIEW-TECHNOLOGY SAGL B101

LÄSSER AG D207 •

Main Entrance 
Corso Italia

H11

H11
Company 
(in alphabetical order)

Booth Association
 member

BECATRON AG E201 •

SEDO ENGINEERING SA C305b •

WERNER MATHIS AG A301 •
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H18 H14

H18
Company 
(in alphabetical order)

Booth Association
 member

BENNINGER AG A201 •

SANTEX RIMAR AG A110b •

SANTEX RIMAR AG / CAVITEC A110c •

H14
Company 
(in alphabetical order)

Booth Association
 member

MAAG BROTHERS MACHINE WORKS LTD. B304 •

XETMA VOLLENWEIDER AG B303 •
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INNOVATION:
IT’S IN
OUR DNA
swisstextilemachinery.ch

Vevey, Switzerland, 1819: 

François-Louis Cailler 

invents the now-familiar 

tablet format for chocolate. 

His simple idea makes 

chocolate available and 

affordable worldwide. 

Today, one billion Swiss-

made chocolate bars are 

produced each year.

Geneva, Switzerland, 1783: 

Jacob Schweppe invents a 

way of carbonating liquids, 

becoming the father of 

sparkling water – and 

founder of an industry which 

today sees over 200 billion 

liters of fizzy soft drinks per 

year consumed worldwide.



Canton Vaud, Switzerland, 1982: 

Daniel Borel’s pc mouse 

invention goes into series 

production, connecting 

humans intuitively with their 

computers. Several billion of 

these ingenious little devices 

now click and glide through 

countless functions and 

applications.

Geneva, Switzerland, 1956: 

Philippe Guy Woog develops 

the electric toothbrush. 

Using a machine in the mouth 

didn’t appeal to everyone at 

first! But today many millions 

rely on automatic high-speed 

brushing to maintain healthy 

teeth and gums.

Invented in Switzerland. 
Where the same innovative spirit drives textile progress today.



YEARS OF 
EXPERIENCE

The Association

The Swiss Textile Machinery Association is the representative body for 
Switzerland’s producers of textile equipment, systems and services. 
Currently 44 companies are affiliated, including manufacturers of ma-
chines and components, and service providers, for the textile industry. 
The companies offer solutions covering the entire textile value chain, 
from spinning to weaving, knitting, finishing, embroidery and quality 
control.

The Swiss Textile Machinery Association is part of Swissmem – the 
leading association for SMEs and major corporations in the Swiss 
technology industry.

Swiss Textile Machinery
Swissmem
Pfingstweidstrasse 102
8037 Zurich 
Switzerland

Tel. +41 44 384 41 11
txm@swissmem.ch

swisstextilemachinery.ch

The power of 4,188 years of experience

Every member of the Swiss Textile Machinery Association has a unique 
innovation history. Experience has been passed down through the 
generations – along with the ‘inventor gene’ it seems. Many of the 
companies were established more than 100 years ago and the concept 
of innovation developed naturally for Swiss textile machinery manufac-
turers and service providers.

The blend of Swiss inventive spirit with top-class qualifications and 
expertise has created an unrivalled advantage. The years of experi-
ence and time-honoured traditions bring added value. Customers of 
Swiss Textile Machinery members trust this foundation to enhance 
their business success.

This assertion is founded on an impressive total of 4,188 years of 
experience for the association’s member firms. Those years of textile 
progress could be compared with the time-span from the earliest 
multicolored fabrics made in Ancient Egypt around 2000 BC to today’s 
ingenious technical textile products, used in applications such as 
aerospace.

Many of the textile technology innovations by Swiss companies have 
been well established – some of them for decades – but there is still 
more to come, starting with the latest novelties to be presented at 
ITMA 2023. These, and continuing developments in the years ahead, 
will influence future worldwide advances in textiles.


